
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 140.5 220.0 10

2 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 140.9 215.0 8

3 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 215.0 6

4 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 142.8 205.0 4

5 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 146.0 190.0 2

6 Maverick Munden Larned High School 142.7 115.0 1

7 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 146.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 140.5 315.0 10

2 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 140.9 315.0 8

3 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 142.8 315.0 6

4 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 146.0 295.0 4

5 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 235.0 2

6 Maverick Munden Larned High School 142.7 0 0

7 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 146.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 146.0 230.0 10

2 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 142.8 225.0 8

3 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 140.5 215.0 6

4 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 140.9 185.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 170.0 2

6 Maverick Munden Larned High School 142.7 115.0 1

7 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 146.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 140.5 750.0 10

2 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 142.8 745.0 8

3 Kevin Ambriz Liberal High School 140.9 715.0 6

4 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 146.0 715.0 4

5 Treton Devine Larned High School 147.2 620.0 2

6 Maverick Munden Larned High School 142.7 230.0 1

7 Tavin McDaniel Lyons High School 146.0 0 0


